
Udaipur City - Agra Cantt. Vande Bharat Express/20981 - VB - NWR 
RPZ/Ranapratapnagar to AGC/Agra Cantt. 

8h 36m - 606 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UDZ Udaipur City 05:45 1,3 1 0 36 581 NWR
2 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 05:52 05:54 2m 1 1 4 77 563 NWR
3 MVJ Mavli Junction 06:24 06:26 2m 2 1 43 62 500 NWR
4 CNA Chanderiya 07:41 07:43 2m 1 1 115 89 409 WR
5 BUDI Bundi 09:08 09:10 2m 1 241 57 255 WCR
6 KOTA Kota Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 1A 1 279 108 253 WCR
7 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
11:00 11:02 2m 1 1 387 93 266 WCR

8 GGC Gangapur City 11:43 11:45 2m 1 1 450 51 269 WCR
9 AGC Agra Cantt. 14:30 5 1 610 - 167 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 04 2024 (08:55)

Oct 04 2024 (08:55)

1

1


